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PARISH COUNCIL

Supporting note for the 2015/2016 Statement of Accounts
(This note provides supplementary information about the financial affairs of the Council at the end of
the 2015/2016 financial year.)

Members Allowances:
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Member

Stephen Hand {Chairman)

Allan Brown (Vice-Chairman)

Mrs Rosemary Burns

David Evans

Rodney Jackson

Tony Lank

John Lowman

Martin Machan (Co-opted 26 November 2015)
Pam Mitchell {Co-opted 18 June 2015}

. Ceri O’Connell (resigned 31 July 2015)
. Judith Marsh

. Bob Sampson

.Julia Shorrocks

. Matthew Stokes

. John Wilkinson (resigned 5 April 2016)
. Sue Bourn

. Steve Whitehead

Total

Members Expenses and Course fees:

Member

Rodney Jackson
Ceri O'Connell
Pam Mitchell
Steve Whitehead
Allan Brown
Stephen Hand
Martin Machan -
Martin Machan
Bob Sampson

Total

Amount

134.10 Mileage
50.00 Training
50.00 Training
50.00 Training
75.00 Chair Briefing
60.00 Networking
20.25 Mileage
55.00 Training

55.00 Chairman Training

549.35

Total Members Expenses 7857.42

Accounts 2015 2016 DRAFT4

Amount

808.53
484.05
545.14
545.14
54514
485.53
54514
0.00
0.00
211.87
384.01
545.14
545.14
545.14
544.71
86.86
485,53

7308.07
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