HURSTPIERPOINT & SAYERS COMMON PARISH COUNCIL

09-May-16

Supporting note for the 2015/2016 Statement of Accounts

(This note provides supplementary information about the financial affairs of the Council at the end of the 2015/2016 financial year.)

Members Allowances:

<u>Member</u>	<u>Amount</u>
1. Stephen Hand (Chairman)	809.53
2. Allan Brown (Vice-Chairman)	484.05
3. Mrs Rosemary Burns	545.14
4. David Evans	545.14
5. Rodney Jackson	545.14
6. Tony Lank	485.53
7. John Lowman	545.14
8. Martin Machan (Co-opted 26 November 2015)	0.00
9. Pam Mitchell (Co-opted 18 June 2015)	0.00
10. Ceri O'Connell (resigned 31 July 2015)	211.87
11. Judith Marsh	384.01
12. Bob Sampson	545.14
13. Julia Shorrocks	545.14
14. Matthew Stokes	545.14
15. John Wilkinson (resigned 5 April 2016)	544.71
16. Sue Bourn	86.86
17. Steve Whitehead	485.53
Total	7308.07

Members Expenses and Course fees:

<u>Member</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Rodney Jackson	134.10 Mileage
Ceri O'Connell	50.00 Training
Pam Mitchell	50.00 Training
Steve Whitehead	50.00 Training
Allan Brown	75.00 Chair Briefing
Stephen Hand	60.00 Networking
Martin Machan	20.25 Mileage
Martin Machan	55.00 Training
Bob Sampson	55.00 Chairman Training
Total	549.35
Total Members Expenses	7857.42

Page 11